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GHSA Game Day State Championships - CHEER FINALS
March 5, 2022
Division 1A/2A

TEAM NAME
Vidalia High School
Commerce High School
Jeff Davis High School
Schley County High School
Bowdon High School
Swainsboro High School
Heard County High School
Haralson County High School
Dade County High School

CITY
Vidalia
Commerce
Hazlehurst
Ellaville
Bowdon
Swainsboro
Franklin
Tallapoosa
Trenton

FINAL
SCORE
90.25
88.98
87.95
86.70
86.10
85.60
84.90
82.90
77.90



