GHSA Game Day State Championships - CHEER FINALS March 5, 2022 Division 1A/2A

		FINAL
TEAM NAME	CITY	SCORE
Vidalia High School	Vidalia	90.25
Commerce High School	Commerce	88.98
Jeff Davis High School	Hazlehurst	87.95
Schley County High School	Ellaville	86.70
Bowdon High School	Bowdon	86.10
Swainsboro High School	Swainsboro	85.60
Heard County High School	Franklin	84.90
Haralson County High School	Tallapoosa	82.90
Dade County High School	Trenton	77.90
	Vidalia High School Commerce High School Jeff Davis High School Schley County High School Bowdon High School Swainsboro High School Heard County High School Haralson County High School	Vidalia High School Commerce High School Jeff Davis High School Schley County High School Bowdon High School Swainsboro High School Heard County High School Haralson County High School Tallapoosa